
Monday, 01 September Tuesday, 02 September Wednesday, 03 September Thursday, 04 September Friday, 05 September

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Country sausage
Broccoli

Rice

Poultry escalope
Carrots with thyme

Fried potatoes

VEGETARIAN
Vegetarian sausage

Broccoli
Rice

VEGETARIAN
Schnitzel

Carrots with thyme
Fried potatoes

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

Monday, 08 September Tuesday, 09 September Wednesday, 10 September Thursday, 11 September Friday, 12 September

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Salmon burger
Tartare sauce

Seasonal salad
Grenailles

Turkey skewer
Vegetable trio

Organic bulgur

Bami goreng
with chicken and vegetables

Swiss steak
Cauliflower

Parsley potatoes

VEGETARIAN
Vegetables burger

Tartar sauce
Grenailles

VEGETARIAN
Stuffed pepper
Vegetable trio

Organic bulgur

VEGETARIAN

Bami with vegetables

VEGETARIAN
Omelette

Cauliflower
Parsley potatoes

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

NB : menu susceptible de modifications

: menu vegetarian           : contains pork

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

CANTEEN MENU
September 2025

Menu adapté suivant l'âge des enfants

Vegetarian
Carbonara pasta

Gnocchi
Milanese

Zucchini / peas
Cheese



Monday, 15 September Tuesday, 16 September Wednesday, 17 September Thursday, 18 September Friday, 19 September

Soup or raw vegetables Raw vegetables salad Soup or raw vegetables Portuguese salad Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken drumsticks
Hunter's sauce
Butter beans

Roasted potatoes

Beef carbonnade
Flemish style
French fries

FOCUS MENU
Chicken arroz

MSC Pollack
Hollandaise sauce

Spinach
Puree

VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Pastei de nata Seasonal fruit

Monday, 22 September Tuesday, 23 September Wednesday, 24 September Thursday, 25 September Friday, 26 September
Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Veal stew
Vegetable medley

and lentils
Wheat heart

Turkey cubes
with pineapple

Split beans
Duchess potatoes

MSC cod
Gribiche sauce

Tomato - cucumber - corn
Steamed potatoes

Chicken gyros
(peppers - onions)
Kentucky cabbage

Rice

VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

NB : menu susceptible de modifications

: menu vegetarian           : contains pork

CANTEEN MENU
September 2025

Pasticcio di pasta
Country vegetables

Oven baked lasagna
(vegetables - quorn)

Menu adapté suivant l'âge des enfants


